| &l

Pos Dor

12
18
23

10
22

26
53

30
41
45

V San Jorge Dragon Trail

Juv/Cad/Inf (2000 m) - 12-02-2017
Clasificacion General

Nombre

CADETE

1816 GARCIA MERINO, JAVIER
1814 GARCIA MERINO, ADAY
1861 VALENCIANO, CARLOS

CADETE

1826 LOPEZ VICENTE, PAULA
1818 GIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, ANGELA
1802 AGUILA SMIT, YAIZA

INFANTIL

1857 SANCHEZ ROPERO, PETROS
1850 ROS MARTINEZ, ANGEL
1815 GARCIA MERINO, DAILOS

INFANTIL

1831 MILLAN MOLINA, ELENA MARIA
1835 NAVARRO GIMENEZ, NIEVES
1860 VALENCIANO, ARANCHA

JUVENIL

1807 CHICON GARCIA, RAFAEL
1848 PUJALTE TURPIN, CARLOS

JUVENIL

1801 ABELLAN GARCIA-VALCARCEL, RAQUEL

1864 VELEZ MARTINEZ, SANDRA

1828 MARTINEZ GARCIA DE LOS RiOS, MARIA

Categoria

CADETE
CADETE
CADETE

CADETE
CADETE
CADETE

INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

JUVENIL
JUVENIL

JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL

GENERAL FEMENINO

8
10
12

1831 MILLAN MOLINA, ELENA MARIA
1835 NAVARRO GIMENEZ, NIEVES
1826 LOPEZ VICENTE, PAULA

INFANTIL
INFANTIL
CADETE

GENERAL MASCULINO

1
2

1857 SANCHEZ ROPERO, PETROS
1816 GARCIA MERINO, JAVIER

INFANTIL
CADETE
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S

3

3

3

Club

CLUB SAN JORGE
CLUB SAN JORGE

SAN JORGE

CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE
CLUB SAN JORGE

CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE

MURCIA TOVARSPORT
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB SAN JORGE

GRUPO ALCARAZ
CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE

SAN JORGE

SAN JORGE

FILIPIDES MORATALLA

GRUPO ALCARAZ
CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE

CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE

MURCIA TOVARSPORT

CLUB SAN JORGE

Tiempo

00:07:29
00:07:31
00:07:56

00:08:29
00:09:02
00:09:14

00:07:19
00:08:03
00:08:10

00:08:13
00:08:17
00:09:14

00:09:46
00:15:36

00:10:07
00:10:55
00:11:36

00:08:13
00:08:17
00:08:29

00:07:19
00:07:29

Ritmo

03:44
03:45
03:58

04:14
04:31
04:37

03:39
04:01
04:05

04:06
04:08
04:37

04:53
07:48

05:03
05:27
05:48

04:06
04:08
04:14

03:39
03:44



C' V San Jorge Dragon Trail
Juv/Cad/Inf (2000 m) - 12-02-2017

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
3 1814 GARCIA MERINO, ADAY CADETE h 2 CLUBSANJORGE 00:07:31 03:45
8 1831 MILLAN MOLINA, ELENA MARIA INFANTIL m 1 GRUPO ALCARAZ 00:08:13 04:06

10 1835 NAVARRO GIMENEZ, NIEVES INFANTIL m 2 CLUBTRIATLON SAN JORGE 00:08:17 04:08

12 1826 LOPEZ VICENTE, PAULA CADETE m 1 CLUBTRIATLON SAN JORGE 00:08:29 04:14
2 1816 GARCIA MERINO, JAVIER CADETE h 1 CLUBSANJORGE 00:07:29 03:44
3 1814 GARCIA MERINO, ADAY CADETE h 2 CLUBSANJORGE 00:07:31 03:45
4 1861 VALENCIANO, CARLOS CADETE h 3 SANJORGE 00:07:56 03:58

Pagina 2/2



